
 

BELMONT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL      

After School Sports – 2024       

        

 
Sport 

 
Cost 

Payment & 
Registration 
Close Date 

 
Trial Date 

Game Day  
& Term 

 
Game Venue 

 
Uniform 

 
Training 

Basketball Approx. $143 per 
semester (semester 1 is 
terms 1 & 2, semester 2 
is terms 3 & 4) 

7 February Year 8 Boys: Thu 8 & 20 Feb 2:30pm to 4pm. 
Year 7 Boys: Mon 12 & 22 Feb 2:30pm to 
4pm 
Year 7 & 8 Girls: Fri 9 & 21 Feb 3.15pm to 
5pm 

Mon Terms 1 - 4 
(2 separate 
semesters) 

Eventfinda 
Stadium and 
AUT 

BIS basketball singlet 
and shorts on loan and 
returned at end of the 
season 

To be confirmed once 
teams are finalised 

Netball Approx. $117 per year 21 February Year 7: Mon, 26 Feb, Tues, 27 Feb and Wed, 
28 Feb @ 2:45pm to 4:30pm 
Year 8: Tues, 12 Mar, Wed, 13 Mar and Thur, 
14 Mar@ 2:45pm to 4:30pm 

Year 7 Tues, 
Year 8 Thur 
Term 2 & 3 

Netball North 
Harbour Courts 

BIS netball dress on 
loan and returned at 
end of the season 

To be confirmed once 
teams are finalised 

Hockey $162 per year TBC Year 8 : Wed, 27 Mar 2pm to 3:30pm (TBC) 
Year 7: Thur, 28 Mar 2pm to 3:30pm (TBC) 

Tues Term 2 & 3 North Harbour 
Hockey Albany 
(Occasionally 
Kristin or 
Westlake Girls) 

Boys - hockey top and 
shorts 
Girls - hockey dress 
Boys & girls uniforms on 
loan and returned at 
end of the season 

To be confirmed once 
teams are finalised 

Water Polo $25 for the trial. 
 
Season cost for 
Millennium and 
Glenfield TBC 
 

TBC Millennium Trials - Year 8 Trials:  Fri, 16 Feb 
and Fri, 23 Feb @ 7:30pm - 8:30pm 
Year 7 Trials:  Fri, 8 Mar and Fri, 15 Mar @ 
7:30pm - 8:30pm 
 

Millennium - 
Friday nights 
Glenfield - 
Tuesday nights 
Terms 1 - 4 

AUT Millennium 
Pool (2 Teams) 
Glenfield 
Leisure Centre 
(All other 
teams) 

Students to provide 
own swimwear 

TBC 

Touch Rugby Approx. $55 per year TBC No Trials Thurs Term 4 Sunnynook Park 
(TBC) 

PE Gear To be confirmed once 
teams are finalised 

 


